Phone: +49 3329 69027-10
Fax: +49 3329 69027-19
Comde-Derenda GmbH
Kieler Strasse 9, 14532 Stahnsdorf/Germany
comde-derenda.com
Environmental Monitoring Systems
SPM Sampling

calibration protocol,
key, and instruction manual
Ordering information:
D120001 	 Low Volume Sampler LVS 3.1
D120002 	 Medium Volume Sampler MVS 6.1
Accessories (Selection):
D100868 	 Sampling inlet PM10
	 according to EN 12341,
	 flow rate 2.3 m³/h
D100870 	 Sampling inlet PM2.5
	 according to EN 12341,
	 flow rate 2.3 m³/h
D100871 	 Sampling inlet PM1,
	 flow rate 2.3 m³/h
D100863	 Filter holder
D100930 	 Calibration adapter
Low/Medium Volume Sampler LVS/MVS Page 3/4
PC via RS-232 interface. This data includes serial number,
filter number, sampling start/end/duration, mean volumetric
flow rate, sampled air volume, and filter storage temperature.